
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Le Carrefour Campbell, Kevin 242 968 188 218 278 290 974 1
2 Paris Martineau, Maxime 212 848 203 198 314 209 924
3 King Pin Richer, Samuel 220 880 201 189 246 253 889 2
4 Le Carrefour Parent, Sébastien 219 876 173 239 253 185 850 3
5 Paris Martin, Frédéric 232 928 175 201 228 192 796
6 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 188 752 220 189 236 139 784
7 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 200 800 192 219 180 185 776
8 Masson Renaud, Yannick 171 684 170 190 170 189 719
9 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 149 596 127 109 257 165 658
10 Masson Paradis, Philippe 201 804 148 156 165 172 641
11 Masson Thomson-Lafleur, Jeffrey 148 592 177 156 138 147 618
12 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 162 648 136 114 146 184 580
13 Masson Leblanc, Kevin 130 520 58 109 118 115 400

1 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 243 972 286 264 293 272 1115 1
2 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 219 876 257 237 267 234 995 2
3 Paris Cusson, Valérie 192 768 305 158 208 321 992
4 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 205 820 283 290 166 216 955 3
5 Le Carrefour Galarneau, Ariane 221 884 226 217 238 226 907
6 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 200 800 242 231 250 150 873
7 Paris Jean, Sabrina 215 860 220 191 146 286 843
8 Masson Walker, Daphnée 179 716 217 186 275 158 836
9 Danis Paquette, Anabelle 183 732 158 212 285 174 829
10 King Pin Durand-Rondeau, Maude 214 856 176 227 211 201 815
11 Le Carrefour Labelle, Janik 234 936 202 167 227 202 798
12 Le Carrefour Lambert, Valérie 185 740 166 179 192 258 795
13 Danis Riendeau, Cloée 164 656 192 213 191 167 763
14 Danis Gougeon, Annie-Pier 143 572 139 158 217 215 729
15 Danis Chamberland, Élodie 191 764 135 217 145 219 716
16 Le Carrefour Parent, Marie-Ève 195 780 171 167 213 160 711
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1 Paris Martineau, Maxime 212 848 203 198 314 209 924 76 1
2 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 149 596 127 109 257 165 658 62 2
3 Masson Renaud, Yannick 171 684 170 190 170 189 719 35 3
4 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 188 752 220 189 236 139 784 32
5 Masson Thomson-Lafleur, Jeffrey 148 592 177 156 138 147 618 26
6 King Pin Richer, Samuel 220 880 201 189 246 253 889 9
7 Le Carrefour Campbell, Kevin 242 968 188 218 278 290 974 6
8 Paris Lévesque, Benoit 200 800 192 219 180 185 776 -24
9 Le Carrefour Parent, Sébastien 219 876 173 239 253 185 850 -26
10 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 162 648 136 114 146 184 580 -68
11 Masson Leblanc, Kevin 130 520 58 109 118 115 400 -120
12 Paris Martin, Frédéric 232 928 175 201 228 192 796 -132
13 Masson Paradis, Philippe 201 804 148 156 165 172 641 -163

1 Paris Cusson, Valérie 192 768 305 158 208 321 992 224 1
2 Danis Gougeon, Annie-Pier 143 572 139 158 217 215 729 157 2
3 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 243 972 286 264 293 272 1115 143
4 Le Carrefour Ménard, Maude 205 820 283 290 166 216 955 135
5 Masson Walker, Daphnée 179 716 217 186 275 158 836 120 3
6 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 219 876 257 237 267 234 995 119
7 Danis Riendeau, Cloée 164 656 192 213 191 167 763 107
8 Danis Paquette, Anabelle 183 732 158 212 285 174 829 97
9 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 200 800 242 231 250 150 873 73
10 Le Carrefour Lambert, Valérie 185 740 166 179 192 258 795 55
11 Le Carrefour Galarneau, Ariane 221 884 226 217 238 226 907 23
12 Paris Jean, Sabrina 215 860 220 191 146 286 843 -17
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